CAF Payment Computations for Booked Departure Period: 07/01/2011 to 07/31/2011
0011-2 - Universal Service Contract 6 - Option Period 2

Route Country

01 Japan

01 Korea, South
01 Okinawa

01 Singapore
05 Belgium

05 Germany

05 Netherlands

05 Poland

05 United Kingdom
06 Italy

06 Netherlands

06 Poland

06 Spain

06 United Kingdom
07 Bahrain

07 Jordan

07 Kuwait

07 Pakistan

07 Qatar

o

08 Japan

08 Korea, South
08 Singapore

10 Israel
10 Norway
10 Poland
10 Turkey

10 United Kingdom
11 Belgium

11 Germany

11 Netherlands

11 United Kingdom

12 Italy

12 Spain
13 Bahrain
13 Jordan
13 Kuwait

13 Pakistan
13 Qatar

Currency Base Exch.
Rate
JPY (Yen) 90.5847287
KRW (Won) 1,181.7879735
JPY (Yen) 90.5847287
SGD (Singapore dollar) 1.3968248
EUR (Euro) 0.6741725
EUR (Euro) 0.6741725
EUR (Euro) 0.6741725
PLN (Polish zloty) 2.8775536
GBP (Pound) 0.6092556
EUR (Euro) 0.6741725
EUR (Euro) 0.6741725
PLN (Polish zloty) 2.8775536
EUR (Euro) 0.6741725
GBP (Pound) 0.6092556
BHD (Bahraini dinar) 0.3770333
JOD (Jordanian dinar) 0.7090600
KWD (Kuwaiti dinar) 0.2861500
PKR (Pakistani rupee) 83.7600021
QAR (Qatari rial) 3.6410000
,;Irzr%r(ntinited Arab Emirates 3.6732001
JPY (Yen) 90.5847287
KRW (Won) 1,181.7879735
SGD (Singapore dollar) 1.3968248
ILS (Israeli new shekel) 3.7626667
NOK (Norwegian krone) 5.7010099
PLN (Polish zloty) 2.8775536
TRY (Turkish lira) 1.4973359
GBP (Pound) 0.6092556
EUR (Euro) 0.6741725
EUR (Euro) 0.6741725
EUR (Euro) 0.6741725
GBP (Pound) 0.6092556
EUR (Euro) 0.6741725
EUR (Euro) 0.6741725
BHD (Bahraini dinar) 0.3770333
JOD (Jordanian dinar) 0.7090600
KWD (Kuwaiti dinar) 0.2861500
PKR (Pakistani rupee) 83.7600021
QAR (Qatari rial) 3.6410000

New Exch.
Rate

81.0714730
1,084.4207849
81.0714730
1.2384524
0.6986004
0.6986004
0.6986004
2.7532247
0.6118045
0.6986004
0.6986004
2.7532247
0.6986004
0.6118045
0.3769957
0.7089667
0.2753246
85.2987218
3.6416785

3.6730922

81.0714730
1,084.4207849
1.2384524
3.4679581
5.4784512
2.7532247
1.5767083
0.6118045
0.6986004
0.6986004
0.6986004
0.6118045
0.6986004
0.6986004
0.3769957
0.7089667
0.2753246
85.2987218
3.6416785

Percent
Change

10.5021%
8.2390%
10.5021%
11.3380%
-3.6234%
-3.6234%
-3.6234%
4.3206%
-0.4184%
-3.6234%
-3.6234%
4.3206%
-3.6234%
-0.4184%
0.0100%
0.0132%
3.7831%
-1.8371%
-0.0186%

0.0029%

10.5021%
8.2390%
11.3380%
7.8324%
3.9038%
4.3206%
-5.3009%
-0.4184%
-3.6234%
-3.6234%
-3.6234%
-0.4184%
-3.6234%
-3.6234%
0.0100%
0.0132%
3.7831%
-1.8371%
-0.0186%

Tech Payment
Factor Factor
0.07 0.0066163
0.07 0.0
0.07 0.0066163
0.07 0.0071430
0.07 0.0
0.07 0.0
0.07 0.0
0.07 0.0
0.07 0.0
0.07 0.0
0.07 0.0
0.07 0.0
0.07 0.0
0.07 0.0
0.07 0.0
0.07 0.0
0.07 0.0
0.07 0.0
0.07 0.0
0.07 0.0
0.07 0.0066163
0.07 0.0
0.07 0.0071430
0.07 0.0
0.07 0.0
0.07 0.0
0.07 0.0
0.07 0.0
0.07 0.0
0.07 0.0
0.07 0.0
0.07 0.0
0.07 0.0
0.07 0.0
0.07 0.0
0.07 0.0
0.07 0.0
0.07 0.0
0.07 0.0

Pay To

Carrier
None
Carrier
Carrier
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

None

Carrier
None
Carrier
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None



13

14
14
14
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
23
23
23
23
23
25
25
25
25
25
25
52GC
52GC
52GC
52GC
52GC
54
54
54
60
60
60
60
60
60
67
67
67
67
67
67

United Arab
Emirates

Japan

Korea, South
Singapore
Japan

Korea, South
Singapore
Israel

Poland

Turkey

United Kingdom
Israel

Norway

Poland

Turkey

United Kingdom
Egypt

Israel

Norway

Poland

Turkey

United Kingdom
Israel

Norway

Poland

Turkey

United Kingdom
Japan

Korea, South
Singapore
Egypt

Israel

Norway

Poland

Turkey

United Kingdom
Egypt

Israel

Norway

Poland

Turkey

United Kingdom

AED (United Arab Emirates

dirham) 3.6732001
JPY (Yen) 90.5847287
KRW (Won) 1,181.7879735
SGD (Singapore dollar) 1.3968248
JPY (Yen) 90.5847287
KRW (Won) 1,181.7879735
SGD (Singapore dollar) 1.3968248
ILS (Israeli new shekel) 3.7626667
PLN (Polish zloty) 2.8775536
TRY (Turkish lira) 1.4973359
GBP (Pound) 0.6092556
ILS (Israeli new shekel) 3.7626667
NOK (Norwegian krone) 5.7010099
PLN (Polish zloty) 2.8775536
TRY (Turkish lira) 1.4973359
GBP (Pound) 0.6092556
EGP (Egyptian pound) 5.4745599
ILS (Israeli new shekel) 3.7626667
NOK (Norwegian krone) 5.7010099
PLN (Polish zloty) 2.8775536
TRY (Turkish lira) 1.4973359
GBP (Pound) 0.6092556
ILS (Israeli new shekel) 3.7626667
NOK (Norwegian krone) 5.7010099
PLN (Polish zloty) 2.8775536
TRY (Turkish lira) 1.4973359
GBP (Pound) 0.6092556
JPY (Yen) 90.5847287
KRW (Won) 1,181.7879735
SGD (Singapore dollar) 1.3968248
EGP (Egyptian pound) 5.4745599
ILS (Israeli new shekel) 3.7626667
NOK (Norwegian krone) 5.7010099
PLN (Polish zloty) 2.8775536
TRY (Turkish lira) 1.4973359
GBP (Pound) 0.6092556
EGP (Egyptian pound) 5.4745599
ILS (Israeli new shekel) 3.7626667
NOK (Norwegian krone) 5.7010099
PLN (Polish zloty) 2.8775536
TRY (Turkish lira) 1.4973359
GBP (Pound) 0.6092556

3.6730922

81.0714730
1,084.4207849
1.2384524
81.0714730
1,084.4207849
1.2384524
3.4679581
2.7532247
1.5767083
0.6118045
3.4679581
5.4784512
2.7532247
1.5767083
0.6118045
5.9439267
3.4679581
5.4784512
2.7532247
1.5767083
0.6118045
3.4679581
5.4784512
2.7532247
1.5767083
0.6118045
81.0714730
1,084.4207849
1.2384524
5.9439267
3.4679581
5.4784512
2.7532247
1.5767083
0.6118045
5.9439267
3.4679581
5.4784512
2.7532247
1.5767083
0.6118045

0.0029%

10.5021%
8.2390%
11.3380%
10.5021%
8.2390%
11.3380%
7.8324%
4.3206%
-5.3009%
-0.4184%
7.8324%
3.9038%
4.3206%
-5.3009%
-0.4184%
-8.5736%
7.8324%
3.9038%
4.3206%
-5.3009%
-0.4184%
7.8324%
3.9038%
4.3206%
-5.3009%
-0.4184%
10.5021%
8.2390%
11.3380%
-8.5736%
7.8324%
3.9038%
4.3206%
-5.3009%
-0.4184%
-8.5736%
7.8324%
3.9038%
4.3206%
-5.3009%
-0.4184%

0.07

0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07

0.0

0.0066163
0.0
0.0071430
0.0066163
0.0
0.0071430
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0066163
0.0
0.0071430
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

None

Carrier
None
Carrier
Carrier
None
Carrier
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
Carrier
None
Carrier
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None



73
73
73
73
73
73
77
77
77
78
78
78
79
79
82
82
82

82

83
83
83
85
85
85
85
85

85

88
88
88
88
88
88
88
91
91
91
91
91

91

92

Egypt

Israel
Norway
Poland
Turkey
United Kingdom
Japan
Korea, South
Singapore
Japan
Korea, South
Singapore
Japan
Singapore
Japan
Korea, South
Singapore

United Arab
Emirates

Japan
Korea, South
Singapore
Bahrain
Jordan
Kuwait
Pakistan
Qatar

United Arab
Emirates

Egypt
Israel
Japan
Norway
Poland
Turkey
United Kingdom
Bahrain
Jordan
Kuwait
Pakistan
Qatar

United Arab
Emirates

Bahrain

EGP (Egyptian pound)
ILS (Israeli new shekel)
NOK (Norwegian krone)

PLN (Polish zloty)
TRY (Turkish lira)
GBP (Pound)
JPY (Yen)

KRW (Won)

SGD (Singapore dollar)

JPY (Yen)
KRW (Won)

SGD (Singapore dollar)

JPY (Yen)

SGD (Singapore dollar)

JPY (Yen)
KRW (Won)

SGD (Singapore dollar)
AED (United Arab Emirates

dirham)
JPY (Yen)
KRW (Won)

SGD (Singapore dollar)
BHD (Bahraini dinar)
JOD (Jordanian dinar)
KWD (Kuwaiti dinar)
PKR (Pakistani rupee)

QAR (Qatari rial)

AED (United Arab Emirates

dirham)

EGP (Egyptian pound)
ILS (Israeli new shekel)

JPY (Yen)

NOK (Norwegian krone)

PLN (Polish zloty)
TRY (Turkish lira)
GBP (Pound)

BHD (Bahraini dinar)
JOD (Jordanian dinar)
KWD (Kuwaiti dinar)
PKR (Pakistani rupee)

QAR (Qatari rial)

AED (United Arab Emirates

dirham)

BHD (Bahraini dinar)

5.4745599
3.7626667
5.7010099
2.8775536
1.4973359
0.6092556
90.5847287
1,181.7879735
1.3968248
90.5847287
1,181.7879735
1.3968248
90.5847287
1.3968248
90.5847287
1,181.7879735
1.3968248

3.6732001

90.5847287
1,181.7879735
1.3968248
0.3770333
0.7090600
0.2861500
83.7600021
3.6410000

3.6732001

5.4745599
3.7626667
90.5847287
5.7010099
2.8775536
1.4973359
0.6092556
0.3770333
0.7090600
0.2861500
83.7600021
3.6410000

3.6732001

0.3770333

5.9439267
3.4679581
5.4784512
2.7532247
1.5767083
0.6118045
81.0714730
1,084.4207849
1.2384524
81.0714730
1,084.4207849
1.2384524
81.0714730
1.2384524
81.0714730
1,084.4207849
1.2384524

3.6730922

81.0714730
1,084.4207849
1.2384524
0.3769957
0.7089667
0.2753246
85.2987218
3.6416785

3.6730922

5.9439267
3.4679581
81.0714730
5.4784512
2.7532247
1.5767083
0.6118045
0.3769957
0.7089667
0.2753246
85.2987218
3.6416785

3.6730922

0.3769957

-8.5736%
7.8324%
3.9038%
4.3206%

-5.3009%

-0.4184%

10.5021%
8.2390%

11.3380%

10.5021%
8.2390%

11.3380%

10.5021%

11.3380%

10.5021%
8.2390%

11.3380%

0.0029%

10.5021%
8.2390%
11.3380%
0.0100%
0.0132%
3.7831%
-1.8371%
-0.0186%

0.0029%

-8.5736%
7.8324%
10.5021%
3.9038%
4.3206%
-5.3009%
-0.4184%
0.0100%
0.0132%
3.7831%
-1.8371%
-0.0186%

0.0029%

0.0100%

0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07

0.07

0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07

0.07

0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07

0.07

0.07

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0066163
0.0
0.0071430
0.0066163
0.0
0.0071430
0.0066163
0.0071430
0.0066163
0.0
0.0071430

0.0

0.0066163
0.0

0.0071430
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0066163
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0

None
None
None
None
None
None
Carrier
None
Carrier
Carrier
None
Carrier
Carrier
Carrier
Carrier
None
Carrier

None

Carrier
None
Carrier
None
None
None
None
None

None

None
None
Carrier
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

None

None



92 Jordan JOD (Jordanian dinar) 0.7090600 0.7089667 0.0132% 0.07 0.0 None

92 Kuwait KWD (Kuwaiti dinar) 0.2861500 0.2753246 3.7831% 0.07 0.0 None

92 Pakistan PKR (Pakistani rupee) 83.7600021 85.2987218 -1.8371% 0.07 0.0 None

92 Qatar QAR (Qatari rial) 3.6410000 3.6416785  -0.0186% 0.07 0.0 None

gp e AE o SOl AL DI SIS 36732001  3.6730022  0.0029%  0.07 0.0 None
Emirates dirham)

~—— K el K el K el K el K el K el K el K el K el K el K L K e R

Risk Sharing Factor: 0.9

Route 01: U.S. West Coast - Far East

Route 05: U.S. East Coast - Continental Europe, United Kingdom, Ireland
Route 06: U.S. East Coast - Mediterranean

Route 07: U.S. East Coast - Middle East, South Asia, Indian Ocean
Route 08: U.S. East Coast - Far East

Route 10: U.S. Gulf Coast - Scandinavia, Baltic Sea

Route 11: U.S. Gulf Coast - Continental Europe, United Kingdom, Ireland
Route 12: U.S. Gulf Coast - Mediterranean

Route 13: U.S. Gulf Coast - Middle East, South Asia, Indian Ocean
Route 14: U.S. Gulf Coast - Far East

Route 16: Hawaii - Far East

Route 17: U.S. Great Lakes - Continental Europe, United Kingdom, Ireland
Route 23: U.S. West Coast - Continental Europe, United Kingdom, Ireland
Route 25: U.S. West Coast - Mediterranean

Route 52GC: US Gulf Coast - Black Sea

Route 54: U.S. West Coast - Oceania

Route 60: U.S. East Coast - Africa

Route 67: U.S. West Coast - Africa

Route 73: U.S. Gulf Coast - Africa

Route 77: U.S. East Coast - Oceania

Route 78: U.S. Gulf Coast - Oceania

Route 79: Hawaii - Oceania

Route 82: Alaska - Far East

Route 83: Alaska - Oceania

Route 85: Hawaii - Middle East, South Asia, Indian Ocean

Route 88: Continental Europe, United Kingdom, Ireland - Caribbean
Route 91: Alaska - Middle East, South Asia, Indian Ocean

Route 92: Caribbean - Middle East, South Asia, Indian Ocean

Last updated on 09-Jun-2011



